We understand that all the Schedules attached hereto form part of this Bid.  
3.  As security for due performance of the undertakings and obligations of this Bid, we submit 

herewith a Bid Security as provided in Bid Data Sheet drawn in your favor or made payable to 
you and valid for a period of two hundred eight (208) days or Bid Securing Declaration as the 
case may be. 

4.  We undertake, if we qualify and our Bid is accepted, to take up the subject services for the time 
period as stated in Bid Data Sheet.  

5.  We agree to abide by this Bid for a period of 180 days from the date fixed for opening the same